NOTICE OF SPECIAL MEETING OF THE BLAINE COUNTY EQUALIZATION BOARD

As required by Section 311, Title 25 of the Oklahoma Statutes, Notice if hereby given that the Blaine County Equalization Board, Watonga, Oklahoma will hold a Special Meeting.

AGENDA

BLAINE COUNTY EQUALI APRIL 24, 2023	ZATION BOARD	SPECIAL MEETING 8:30 AM COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE
CALL MEETING TO ORDER A	AND ROLL CALL	
DISCUSS, CONSIDER AND MEETING.	TAKE ACTION ON THE M	IINUTES OF THE APRIL 10, 2023
FIVE YEAR M. UNITE	er and Take Possible Act ANUFACTURING – ED STATES GYPSUM-5 ITAIN COUNTRY FOODS-	
RECESS OR ADJOURN		
TO BE COMPLETED BY PERS	SON FILING NOTICE:	
NAME & TITLE: ADDRESS: PHONE:	D. JENNIFER HAIGLER, PO BOX 138, WATONG (580) 623-5890	, BLAINE COUNTY CLERK A, OK 73772
FILED IN THE OFFICE OF TH	HE COUNTY CLERK AT 8	:30 AM ON 20 [™] DAY OF APRIL 2023
SIGNED:		_ COUNTY CLERK

PUBLIC NOTICE

Posted this 20TH DAY OF APRIL 2023, at the Courthouse West door, Courthouse East door, and Elevator entrance door of the Blaine County Courthouse in Watonga, Oklahoma.